



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	72035010200	RADIATOR "15691UE"		1.00
2	72035016000	RADIATOR CAP 1,8 BAR		1.00
3	72035044000	FAN COWL		1.00
4	58435041000	FAN CPL. 12V LC4 2000	300 TPI Erzbergrodeo	1.00
5	0081050161	EJOT PT SCREW K50X16 1451		4.00
6	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		5.00
7	50335030001	PVC-HOSE 6X9		1.00
8	58414019000	RUBBER GROMMET 11 X 19 X 9 '96		3.00
10	72535025000	PREFORMED HOSE ENG.-COOLER R/S		1.00
11	72535026000	PREFORMED HOSE CYL. - COOLER		1.00
12	10001020000	HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29		4.00
13	7203503400030	RADIATOR PROTECTOR L/S BLACK		1.00

14	7203503500030	RADIATOR PROTECTOR R/S BLACK		1.00
15	0017060305	Special screw K60X30 WS=6		4.00
16	83008000012	special screw M6x12x3		3.00
17	0024060156	HH collar screw M6x15 TX30	ONLY USA	1.00
18	72035045000	THERMOSWITCH 95°C M14X1,5		1.00
19*	07701300151	O-RING 13,00X1,5 75FKM 72NBR		1.00
20	50311060200	DC HORN 12V 07		1.00
21	78011061000	HORN BRACKET EXC 08		1.00
22	0125050003	WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3		1.00
23	0934050003	HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 5		1.00

* = New part